Burchell/Armstrong Memorial City-County Championships

TUESDAY SCHEDULE
2:00-2:30- Implement Weigh-In

2:30-

3:00-

3:45

3:00-
3:15-
3:30-
3:40-
3:50-
4:00-
4:10-
4:20-
4:30-
4:40-
4:50-
5:00-
5:10-
5:20-
5:30-

March 27 and 28, 2018
Order of Events

Coaches Meeting (Finish Line)

Boys Discus
Girls Shot Put
Girls Long Jump
Boys High Jump

Girls Javelin

Girls 1600m Run
Boys 1600m Run
Girls 100m Hurdles
Boys 110m Hurdles
Girls 100m Dash
Boys 100m Dash
Girls 400m Dash
Boys 400m Dash
Girls 300m Hurdles
Boys 300m Hurdles
Girls 200m Dash
Boys 200m Dash
Girls Medley Relay
Boys Medley Relay

Runoffs if necessary

Trials and Finals
Trials and Finals
Trials and Finals
Finals

Trials and Finals

Finals
Finals
Trials
Trials
Trials
Trials
Trial

Trials
Trial

Trials
Trials
Trials
Finals

Finals

Tuesday’s event times are tentative. Listen for

calls.

WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE
2:00-2:30- Implement Weigh-In

2:30

3:00-

3:45

3:00-
3:15-
3:30-
3:35-
3:40-
3:45-
3:50-
3:55-
4:00-
4:05-
4:10-
4:15-
4:20-
4:25-
4:35-
4:45-
4:50-
4:55-
5:05-
5:20-

Coaches Meeting (Finish Line)

Girls Discus
Girls High Jump
Boys Shot Put
Boys Long Jump

Boys Javelin

Girls 3200m Run
Boys 3200m Run
Girls 100m Hurdles
Boys 110m Hurdles
Girls 100m Dash
Boys 100m Dash

5 minute break
Girls 4x100m Relay
Boys 4x100m Relay
Girls 400m Dash
Boys 400m Dash
Girls 300m Hurdles
Boys 300m Hurdles
Girls 800m Run
Boys 800m Run
Girls 200m Dash
Boys 200m Dash
Girls 4x400m Relay
Boys 4x400m Relay

Trials and Finals
Finals

Trials and Finals
Trials and Finals

Trials and Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Presentation of Team Awards

Wednesday’s Portion of the meet will not be run

ahead of schedule.



