Burchell/Armstrong Memorial City-County Championships March 27 and 28, 2018 Order of Events

TUESDAY SCHEDULE 2:00-2:30- Implement Weigh-In			WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE 2:00-2:30- Implement Weigh-In		
2:30-	Coaches Meeting (Finish Line)		2:30	Coaches Meeting (Finish Line)	
	Boys Discus	Trials and Finals		Girls Discus	Trials and Finals
3:00-	Girls Shot Put	Trials and Finals	3:00-	Girls High Jump	Finals
	Girls Long Jump	Trials and Finals		Boys Shot Put	Trials and Finals
	Boys High Jump	Finals		Boys Long Jump	Trials and Finals
3:45	Girls Javelin	Trials and Finals	3:45	Boys Javelin	Trials and Finals
3:00-	Girls 1600m Run	Finals	3:00-	Girls 3200m Run	Finals
3:15-	Boys 1600m Run	Finals	3:15-	Boys 3200m Run	Finals
	•		3:30-	Girls 100m Hurdles	Finals
3:30-	Girls 100m Hurdles	Trials	3:35-	Boys 110m Hurdles	Finals
3:40-	Boys 110m Hurdles	Trials	3:40-	Girls 100m Dash	Finals
3:50-	Girls 100m Dash	Trials	3:45-	Boys 100m Dash	Finals
4:00-	Boys 100m Dash	Trials	3:50- 3:55-	5 minute break Girls 4x100m Relay	Finals
4:10-	Girls 400m Dash	Trial	4:00-	Boys 4x100m Relay	Finals
			4:05-	Girls 400m Dash	Finals
4:20-	Boys 400m Dash	Trials	4:10-	Boys 400m Dash	Finals
4:30-	Girls 300m Hurdles	Trial	4:15-	Girls 300m Hurdles	Finals
4:40-	Boys 300m Hurdles	Trials	4:20-	Boys 300m Hurdles	Finals
4:50-	Girls 200m Dash	Trials	4:25-	Girls 800m Run	Finals
			4:35-	Boys 800m Run	Finals
5:00-	Boys 200m Dash	Trials	4:45-	Girls 200m Dash	Finals
5:10-	Girls Medley Relay	Finals	4:50-	Boys 200m Dash	Finals
5:20-	Boys Medley Relay	Finals	4:55-	Girls 4x400m Relay	Finals
E+20			5:05-	Boys 4x400m Relay	Finals
5:30-	Runoffs if necessary		5:20-	Presentation of Team	n Awards
			Wednesday's Portion of the meet will not be run		
Tuesday's event times are tentative. Listen for ahead of schedule.					

calls.